
2023 VA CFBNP Virtual Summit - Veteran Resiliency
Presenters Contact Information

Wednesday, May 17, 2023

Conrad Washington, Director
VA Center for Faith-Based and Neighborhood Partnerships 
Phone: (202) 461-7865
Email: Conrad.Washington@va.gov
Website: www.va.gov/cfbnp

Chaplain Fouse, CPE Program Coordinator 
National VA Chaplain Service
Phone: (828) 318-5372
Email: Clarence.Fouse@va.gov
Website:  www.patientcare.va.gov/chaplain/index.asp

Jennifer Jessup, Chief of Staff
National Cemetery Administration 
Phone:  (800) 535-1117
Website: www.cem.va.gov

Dr. Dawnelle Paldino, Associate Director for Field Operations
VHA LGBTQ+ Health Program
Email:  vhalgbtq+health@va.gov
Website: www.patientcare.va.gov/LGBT

Debra Walker, Deputy Director
VA Center for Minority Veterans (CMV) 
Email: vacocmv@va.gov
Website: www.va.gov/centerforminorityveterans

David “Clay” Ward, Rural Desk Officer
VA Office of Rural Engagement
Phone: (202) 461-7445
Email: David.Ward@va.gov
Website: www.rural.gov

Taylor Prince, Acting National Director
VA Center for Development & Civic Engagement
Phone: (202) 461-7300
Email: VHA10BCOM1VAVSStaff@va.gov
Website: www.volunteer.va.gov

Kevin Weaver, President/CEO
The Warrior’s Journey
Phone: (417) 567-4800
Email: info@twj.org
Website: www.twj.org

Dayna Cooper, Director
VA Home and Community Care
Phone: www.va.gov/GERIATRICS/docs/VA_Medical_Foster_Home_Locations.pdf
Website: www.va.gov/GERIATRICS/index.asp

Chaplain Kimberly Willis, National Program Manager 
National VA Chaplain Service
Phone: (202) 873-5244
Email: vhachaplainactions@va.gov
Website: www.patientcare.va.gov/chaplain/index.asp

Stephanie Birdwell, Director
VA Office of Tribal Government Relations
Phone: (202) 461-7400
Email: tribalgovernmentconsultation@va.gov
Website: www.va.gov/tribalgovernment

Thursday, May 18, 2023

Chaplain Matthew Cassady, National Program Manager
National VA Chaplain Service
Phone: (202) 873-5244
Email: Matthew.Cassady@va.gov
Website: www.patientcare.va.gov/chaplain/index.asp

Michael King, President & Chief Executive
Volunteers of America
Phone: (800) 899-0089
Email: info@voa.org
Website: www.voa.org/contact

Bishop Vashti McKenzie, President and General Secretary
National Council of Churches
Phone: (202) 544-2350
Email: info@nationalcouncilofchurches.us
Website: www.nationalcouncilofchurches.us

Dr. Matthew Miller, Director 
Suicide Prevention Program 
Phone: (980) 335-8256
Email: vhaomhspspactions@va.gov
Website: www.mentalhealth.va.gov/suicide_prevention

Lourdes Tiglao, Director
VA Center for Women Veterans
Email: 00W@mail.va.gov    ***(Zero, Zero, W@va.gov)
Website: www.va.gov/womenvet

Jerry Michaud, Executive Director 
VHA Office of Communications
Phone: (202) 210-1224
Email: Gerald.Michaud@va.gov
Website: www.va.gov/PACT

Anthony Love, Senior Advisor and Director of Community Engagement
VA Homeless Program
Phone: (877) 424-3838
Email: Anthony.Love@va.gov
Website: www.va.gov/homeless

Katharine Stewart, National Coordinator
Veterans Justice Outreach
Phone: (202) 538-4575
Email: Katharine.Stewart@va.gov
Website: www.va.gov/homeless/vjo.asp

Michelle Gardner-Ince, Director
Women Veterans Small Business Initiatives 
Phone: (866) 584–2344
Email: vip@va.gov 
Website: www.va.gov/osdbu

Dr. Shelley MacDermid Wadsworth, Director
Military Family Research Institute at Purdue University
Phone: (765) 496-3403
Email: shelley@purdue.edu
Website: www.mfri.purdue.edu

Laura Wages, Director, Policy and Engagement
Office of Veterans Business Development
U.S. Small Business Administration (SBA)
Phone: (800) U-ASK-SBA (800-827-5722)
Email:  Laura.Wages@sba.gov
Website:  www.sba.gov

http://www.va.gov/
https://www.choose.va.gov/
http://www.va.gov/cfbnp
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